FORMATION RECORD CONTINUED

THICKNESS
FROM TO IN FEET FORMATION
11370 11518 148 Lime & Shale
11518 11566 48 Lime & Chert
11566 11362 296 Lime, Chert, & Shale
11862 12153 201 Lime & Shale
12153 12373 220 Lime, Shale, & Chert
12373 125693 320 Lime
12693 12316 123 Lime & Shale
12816 12832 16 Shale
12832 12339 7 Lime & Shale
12839 13060 221 Shale
13060 13076 16 Shale & Sand
13076 13312 236 Shale
13312 13345 33 Shale & Sandy Lime
13345 13355 10 Shale (90%)



